
 

 

 

 

Human Resources Department 
 
 
Holidays FY 2024-2025 
 
The City of San Angelo observes thirteen (13) holidays per fiscal year:  
  

Veteran’s Day Friday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day & day after Thursday and Friday, November 28 & 29, 2024 

Christmas Holiday Tuesday, Wednesday, & Thursday, December 24-26, 2024 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025 

President’s Day/Washington’s Birthday Monday, February 17, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 

Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The City of 

San Angelo, Texas    

72 W. College Avenue, San Angelo, TX  76903.  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


